ALABAMA - AGENCY CONTACTS

AL State ALDOT Joe H. Lister Jr. | State Office listerj@dot.state.al.us 334-242-6450
PDC Engineer
member
AL LPA Etowah County Robert Nail Engineer, Etowah County rnail@etowahcounty.org 256-549-5358
PDC
member
AL FHWA FHWA EFL John Wilson Access Program Manager John.S.Wilson@dot.gov 703-404-6281
PDC
member
AL FHWA AL FHWA DO Tammy Keeley- | Realty Officer Tammy.Keeleywright@dot.gov 334-274-6348
Wright
AL FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm EFL Planning Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 703-404-6289
Team Leader
AL FLMA NPS JoAnn SE Transportation JoAnn_Clark@nps.gov 404-889-9151
Clark Project Manager
AL FLMA USFWS Tommy Egland | Regional Transportation thomas egland@fws.gov 470-618-3871
Coordinator
AL FLMA USFS Paul Morgan Regional Transportation Paul.a.Morgan@usda.gov 404-347-1624
Engineer — Region 8
AL FLMA DOD (non-USACE) | Douglas Briggs | Senior Engineer/HND- Douglas.e.Briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229
SDDCTEA
AL FLMA DOD (USACE) Ryan Hartwig Recreation Business Line Ryan.D.Hartwig@usace.army.mil 404-562-5134
Manager
AL FLMA DOD (USACE) Allison Walker Federal Lands Allison.H.Walker@usace.army.mil 202-975-8499

Transportation Manager
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